VICTOR BVRP Ligen 2023/24

Bezirksliga
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X S U N Punkte Spiele Satze
1 BV Kaiserslautern 4 4 0 0 8.0 13:7 2714
2 TV Mainz-Zahlbach 4 2 0 2 4:4 12:8 25:20
3 SG Pirmasens/Munchweiler 4 2 0 2 4:4 11:9 2418
4  BSG Neustadt 4 2 0 2 4:4 10:9 20:20
5 TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim 4 0 0 4 0:8 316 8:32
v 6 TVOtterberg 0 0 0 0 0:0 0:0 0:0

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse

Kubik, Daniela, Am Sand 1, 67697 Otterberg, Mobil:
0151/70028342, daniela.kubik@b-v-r-p.de
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Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Spiele

Sa. 02.12.2023 10:00 66955-1
10:00 66955-1
10:00 66955-1

11:10 v 66955-1

11:30 66955-1
11:30 66955-1
13:00 66955-1
13:00 66955-1
13:00 55124-1
So. 10.12.2023 10:00 55124-1
10:00 55124-1
11:00 55124-1

11:40 v 55124-1

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
TV Otterberg

BSG Neustadt

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
BSG Neustadt

BV Kaiserslautern

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim
BV Kaiserslautern

TV Mainz-Zahlbach

BV Kaiserslautern

TV Mainz-Zahlbach

BSG Neustadt

TGM Mainz-Gonsenheim

BV Kaiserslautern

SG Pirmasens/MUnchweiler
TV Mainz-Zahlbach

SG Pirmasens/MUunchweiler
TV Otterberg

TV Mainz-Zahlbach

BSG Neustadt

SG Pirmasens/MUunchweiler
TV Otterberg

BSG Neustadt

SG Pirmasens/Munchweiler
SG Pirmasens/MUnchweiler
TV Mainz-Zahlbach

1:4
0:57
3:2
1:4
4.0Z
3:2
1:3
3:2
3:2Z
3:2
3:2
2:3
0:5

Hallenverzeichnis

55124-1 Sporthalle WeserstraRe Mainz
Rektor-Forestier-Stral3e 2, 55124 Mainz

66955-1 Kirchberghalle Pirmasens
Richard-Strauss-Weg, 66955 Pirmasens



